Aquatlon Plzen - Celkové, 14.06.2019

# Jméno
1 Kozojed Martin (2004)
2 Homola Jakub (2005)
3 Korous David (2004)
4 Weber Adam (2004)
5 Hamata Lukas (2005)
6 Plesmid Vojtéch (2004)
7 Sedivy Jakub (2004)
8 Svecova Andrea (2005)
9 Kr¢al Marek (2004)
10 Slanikova Nela (2004)
11 Savlik Daniel (2005)
12 Churava Veronika (2005)
13 Tobias Daniel (2005)
14 Hezinové Adéla (2005)
15 Janota Jakub (2005)
16 Susi¢ova Vanesa (2005)
17 Aichingerova Veronika (2005)
18 Pok Michal (2004)
19 Zihovi€ Filip (2004)
20 Smetana Jakub (2004)
21 Hrazsky Ondfej (2005)
22 Sangrikové Tereza (2005)
23 Susta Martin (2004)
24 Telinova Tereza (2004)
25 Duchkové Simona (2004)
26 Kalal Michael (2005)
27 Nova Veronika (2004)
28 Csonkova Sara (2004)
DNS Noskova Simona (2005)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:16

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Cirkevni gymndzium, Plzen
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
Masarykovo gymndzium Plzen
Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Triatlon Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen
Triatlon Plzeri

10. Z8 Plzeri

Triatlon Plzeri

1. Z8 Plzeft

1. Z8 Plzeft

7.25 Plzeri

1. Z8 Plzeft

4. 75 Plzert

4.78 Plzert

10. Z8 Plzeri

7.Z8 Plzefs

10. Z8 Plzeri

4.78 Plzert

7.25 Plzeri

10. Z8 Plzeri

7.25 a MS Plzeri

7.Z8 a MS Plzefi

4. 75 Plzert

10. Z8 Plzeri

Masarykovo gymnézium Plzen

Cas

00:06:42,00
00:06:53,00
00:06:59,00
00:07:35,00
00:07:36,00
00:08:09,00
00:08:13,00
00:08:20,00
00:08:56,00
00:09:00,00
00:09:42,00
00:10:06,00
00:10:15,00
00:10:23,00
00:10:37,00
00:10:41,00
00:10:47,00
00:11:02,00
00:11:06,00
00:11:11,00
00:11:25,00
00:11:29,00
00:11:34,00
00:11:55,00
00:11:57,00
00:13:54,00
00:14:55,00
00:15:31,00

Plavani
00:02:16,00(2)
00:02:22,00(4)
00:02:17,00(3)
00:02:39,00(6)
00:02:43,00(7)
00:02:37,00(5)
00:02:46,00(8)
00:02:48,00(9)

00:03:04,00(10)
00:03:07,00(11)
00:03:07,00(12)
00:03:07,00(13)
00:04:02,00(18)
00:04:05,00(19)
00:04:02,00(17)
00:03:41,00(14)
00:04:25,00(23)
00:05:28,00(28)
00:04:13,00(21)
00:04:01,00(16)
00:04:23,00(22)
00:01:09,00(1)
00:03:52,00(15)
00:04:11,00(20)
00:04:38,00(24)
00:05:05,00(25)
00:05:16,00(26)
00:05:16,00(27)

Béh
00:04:26,00(1)
00:04:32,00(2)
00:04:42,00(3)
00:04:57,00(5)
00:04:53,00(4)
00:05:33,00(8)
00:05:28,00(6)
00:05:32,00(7)

00:05:53,00(10)
00:05:53,00(11)
00:06:35,00(16)
00:06:59,00(18)
00:06:13,00(12)
00:06:18,00(13
00:06:35,00(15
00:07:00,00(19
00:06:22,00(14
00:05:34,00(9)
00:06:52,00(17
00:07:10,00(21
00:07:02,00(20
00:10:19,00(28
00:07:41,00(23
00:07:44,00(24
00:07:19,00(22
00:08:49,00(25
00:09:39,00(26
00:10:16,00(27

)
)
)
)



