

Aquatlon Plzeň - Celkově, 14.06.2019

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:42,00	00:02:16,00(2)	00:04:26,00(1)
2	Homola Jakub (2005)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:53,00	00:02:22,00(4)	00:04:32,00(2)
3	Korous David (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:06:59,00	00:02:17,00(3)	00:04:42,00(3)
4	Weber Adam (2004)	CZE	Církevní gymnázium, Plzeň	00:07:35,00	00:02:39,00(6)	00:04:57,00(5)
5	Hamata Lukáš (2005)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:07:36,00	00:02:43,00(7)	00:04:53,00(4)
6	Plešmíd Vojtěch (2004)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:08:09,00	00:02:37,00(5)	00:05:33,00(8)
7	Šedivý Jakub (2004)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:08:13,00	00:02:46,00(8)	00:05:28,00(6)
8	Švecová Andrea (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:08:20,00	00:02:48,00(9)	00:05:32,00(7)
9	Krčál Marek (2004)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň	00:08:56,00	00:03:04,00(10)	00:05:53,00(10)
10	Slančková Nela (2004)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:09:00,00	00:03:07,00(11)	00:05:53,00(11)
11	Šavlík Daniel (2005)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:09:42,00	00:03:07,00(12)	00:06:35,00(16)
12	Churavá Veronika (2005)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:10:06,00	00:03:07,00(13)	00:06:59,00(18)
13	Tobiáš Daniel (2005)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:15,00	00:04:02,00(18)	00:06:13,00(12)
14	Hezinová Adéla (2005)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:23,00	00:04:05,00(19)	00:06:18,00(13)
15	Janota Jakub (2005)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:37,00	00:04:02,00(17)	00:06:35,00(15)
16	Sušičová Vanesa (2005)	CZE	1. ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:41,00	00:03:41,00(14)	00:07:00,00(19)
17	Aichingerová Veronika (2005)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:10:47,00	00:04:25,00(23)	00:06:22,00(14)
18	Pok Michal (2004)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:02,00	00:05:28,00(28)	00:05:34,00(9)
19	Žihovič Filip (2004)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:06,00	00:04:13,00(21)	00:06:52,00(17)
20	Smetana Jakub (2004)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:11,00	00:04:01,00(16)	00:07:10,00(21)
21	Hrázský Ondřej (2005)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:25,00	00:04:23,00(22)	00:07:02,00(20)
22	Šangriková Tereza (2005)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:29,00	00:01:09,00(1)	00:10:19,00(28)
23	Šusta Martin (2004)	CZE	7. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:34,00	00:03:52,00(15)	00:07:41,00(23)
24	Telínová Tereza (2004)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:11:55,00	00:04:11,00(20)	00:07:44,00(24)
25	Duchková Simona (2004)	CZE	7. ZŠ a MŠ Plzeň	00:11:57,00	00:04:38,00(24)	00:07:19,00(22)
26	Kálal Michael (2005)	CZE	7. ZŠ a MŠ Plzeň	00:13:54,00	00:05:05,00(25)	00:08:49,00(25)
27	Nová Veronika (2004)	CZE	4. ZŠ Plzeň	00:14:55,00	00:05:16,00(26)	00:09:39,00(26)
28	Csonková Sára (2004)	CZE	10. ZŠ Plzeň	00:15:31,00	00:05:16,00(27)	00:10:16,00(27)
DNS	Nosková Simona (2005)	CZE	Masarykovo gymnázium Plzeň		---	---

Generováno dne 01.05.2026 11:38